OKANA

RESORT & INDOOR WATERPARK
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You bring the guests —
we’ll handle the rest.

OKANA IS HOME TO EXTRAORDINARY EVENTS, MEETINGS, RETREATS, AND SPECIAL OCCASIONS.

SALES INFORMATION



INTRODUCTION
Booking an event with us
comes with iconic perks:

¢ Dedicated, on-site A/V staff

SALES INFO
¢ High-brightness, high-definition projectors
C o N T E N T S (built in and portable options available)

¢ Complimentary WiFi

By the Numbers

¢ On-site catering with diverse menu options

Event Spaces to satisfy every palate

¢ Numerous expandable or divisible gathering

The Resort spaces, breakout rooms, and pre-function

spaces to welcome and organize guests

The Waterpark

¢ Experienced, personable contacts and
support staff to ensure questions are
answered, needs are anticipated, and issues
are quickly addressed

Food & Beverage

The Spa

e Room blocks, restaurant amenities, and
More to Do & Love waterpark admission bundle opportunities

Here's just a splash of what's in store at OKANA:

o OKANA's resort features spacious suites,
incredible amenities, luxurious spa, and an
adults-only pool with a swim-up bar. (That's
right, a SWIM. UP. BAR))

¢ OKANA's indoor and outdoor waterpark
features riveting pools, thrilling slides and
rides, a lazy river, a lagoon, and more across
300,000 sq. ft. of fun for everyone.

* OKANA offers a wide variety of food and
beverage outlets with delights ranging from
quick and casual snacks and treats to fine
dining worthy of any special occasion.

* Need more? OKANA has zip lines, sports
simulators, rafting, and even an expansive
arcade with games, laser tag, arts and crafts,
and more.




OKANA BY THE

NUMBERS

404
100+
n

15

13

100,000 sq. ft.
64,000 sq. ft.
Outdoor Venue
Outdoor Venue
10,000 sq. ft.

27,000 sq. ft.
9,000 sq. ft.
5,000 sq. ft.

5 minutes
20 minutes
90 minutes

20+

Suites

with Balconies or Patios
Pools

Water Slides

Food & Beverage Outlets

Indoor Waterpark
Outdoor Lagoon

Lagoon Amphitheater
Waterfront Amphitheater
Art Gallery

Conference Center
Grand Ballroom
Junior Ballroom

to Downtown OKC

to OKC's International Airport
to Tulsa

Direct Flights to OKC

U.S. MAP

Centrally positioned at the intersection of I-35 and 1-40 in OKC

OKLAHOMA CITY MAP

5 min. from Downtown OKC | 15 min. from Will Rogers World Airport
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OKANA is a world-class resort and indoor waterpark for guests of all ages. Inspired by the Chickasaw
words oka’, meaning water, and inkana’, meaning friend, the name recalls the strong links among the
Chickasaw people, the okhina’, navigable waterways in the Homeland, and the friends welcomed
into our historic villages.

A celebration of Indigenous people and culture, OKANA is deeply connected to the Chickasaw
Nation and is a close partner to First Americans Museum (FAM). OKANA brings unforgettable
entertainment, education, hospitality, relaxation, and culture experiences to Oklahoma City for
visitors close to home and across the world.
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26,676 SQ. FT.
TOTAL SPACE
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7.483 SQ. FT.

TOTAL PRE-FUNCTION SPACE

SUNRISE BALLROOMS
(Three Total Suites)

One Sunrise Suite
Two Sunrise Suites

Sunrise Prefunction Space

SUNSET BALLROOMS
(Three Total Suites)

One Sunset Suite
Two Sunset Suites

Sunset Prefunction Space
BREAKOUT ROOMS

(Four Total Rooms)

Cypress

Dogwood

Loblolly

Redbud

Two Breakout Rooms
Three Breakout Rooms

Welcome Prefunction Space
BOARDROOMS

(Two Total Rooms)

Red River
Oklahoma River (Round)

76' x NN7' x25'

76" x 39' x 25'
76'x78'x 25'

53'x 93'x 25'

53'x 31'x 25'
53'x 62'x 25'

36'x 2" x 13'

36'x28'x 13"
36'x28'x 13"
36'x28'x 13"
36'x 28'x 13'
36'x36'x 13"
36'x 84'x 13'

30'x23'x 9"
28' Diameter x 14' H

8,892

2,964
5928

2320
4929

1,643
3,268

2,688
4,032

1,008
1,008
1,008
1,008
2,016
3,024
2,475

690
650

600

180
390

320

106
224

300

60
60
60
60
150
210

40
40

780

329
658

547

182
364

448

12
12
12
12
224
336

396

108
252

216

72
144

280

36
36
36
36
90
144

528

165
363

252

84
168

264

66
66
66
66
132
198

36

72
90

45
66

108

33
33
33
33
54
84

102

30
30
30
30
48
78

70

18
48

37

23

24

46

14
30

26

OKANA




ROOMS

404 suites spanning 11 floors

100+ with patios or balconies

30 connecting rooms

7 room types, 420-720 sq. ft. per room
All rooms feature 65" TVs, in-room safes,
clothing steamers, hair dryers,
refrigerators, coffee, and bottled water.

ADA-compliant rooms are available
in most configurations.

ADA rooms include bathtubs and
toilets with grab bars, foldable
shower seats, removable shower
heads, accessible heights for toilets
and sinks, and wider doorways.

ROOM TYPES PR

N N N N N N N N
AND CONFIGURATIONS
ROOM TYPE INVENTORY BY VIEW SLEEPING/LIVING CONFIGURATION OCCUPANCY
Lagoon River
JUNIOR DOUBLE QUEEN SUITE 130 90 Two queens, sofa sleeper 6
JUNIOR KING SUITE - 30 One king, sofa sleeper 4
KING BUNK SUITE 10 10 One king, bunk, sofa sleeper 6
KING BUNK DELUXE SUITE - 28 One king , two bunks, sofa sleeper 8
OKA’ SUITE WITH BALCONY 20 20 Two queens, bunk, sofa sleeper 8
INKANA’ SUITE WITH BALCONY 30 20 Two queens, one king, sofa sleeper, separate living area 8
FAMILY RIVER SUITE WITH PATIO - 16 Two queens, one king, sofa sleeper, two bathrooms 8
L ——— 1 —
OKANA 5



THE WATERPARK

ADMISSION INCLUDED FOR OVERNIGHT GUESTS.* DAY PASSES ALSO AVAILABLE!

*SOME GROUP PACKAGES MAY EXCLUDE WATERPARK ADMISSION.

INDOORS OUTDOORS
The 100,000 sg. ft., multi-level indoor waterpark will The 64,000 sq. ft. outdoor sandy-beach lagoon
be the perfect destination for family fun, rain or shine. is a seasonal amenity open from Memorial Day
to Labor Day.

15 Water Slides:

e Three-Lane Mat Racer Features Include:

e One Family Raft Ride e Pristine Sand Beach

e Three Tube Rides e Adults Only Pool with Cabanas

e Two Kiddie Slides e Adults Only Swim-Up Bar

e Five Body Slides e Sun Tanning Pool

e One Water Coaster ¢ Two Plunge Pool Body Slides

e WIBIT Pool / Obstacle Course

Water Structures & Activities: e Jumbo TV Over Lagoon

e Interactive Spray & Play Structure e Locker Rentals

e Surf Simulator e Elevated Jumping Platform

¢ Kiddie Pool e Two Ziplines

e Wave Pool

e Themed, Immersive Lazy River
e Basketball Pool

e Adults-Only Warming Pool

e Lilly Pad Crossing

Other Features:
e Jumbo TV Over Wave Pool

e Locker Rentals
e Temperature-Controlled Pool and Air &

for Year-Round Enjoyment
CABANAS

Luxury cabanas are available both indoors and outdoors,
and feature comfortable, premium furniture, a safety box,
and a TV, with personal service and cabana-only menu selections.




FOOD & BEVERAGE

PRIMARY RESTAURANTS
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KITCHEN S AN\
Where rich and smoky

Gather and discover expertly Spanish for “cool,” Chido

crafted drinks, mouthwatering features Mexican street BBQ meets dynamic,

fare, a friendly exchange with food-inspired cuisine and expressive libations. Oh —
patrons, and more. fine spirits. and a golf simulator!

Oklahoma'’s first baseball
simulator concept, serving
ballpark favorites.

CONCESSIONS, BARS, AND SHOPS

KA
vap stoms % DIVE

An Asian-inspired kitchen A fast casual smash slider bar. Neapolitan-style pizza.
drinks.

selling simple, traditional fare.
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CHICKEN SHACK

FLAMINGO CO.
Tasty chicken with a view

Hawaiian-style shaved ice with A wonderland of candy, Grab-and-go coffee, pastries,
confections, and ice creams. sandwiches, salads, and more. of the OKANA lagoon.

vibrant flavors.
Olrzl LAGOON
BAR

A swim-up bar blending cocktails and stellar views.

RETAIL & ENTERTAINMENT

UKHNHRHMHI Pock P

Family-friendly video arcade with The perfect gifts, apparel,
cutting edge technology including souvenirs, and more for every
AR/VR games, laser tag, events, guest of every age.
prizes, and more.

OKANA
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AT OKANA

INDULGENT, REJUVENATING SELF-CARE
FOR GROUPS, COUPLES, OR JUST YOU.

Renew your mind, body, and spirit at The Spa at OKANA.
The Spa at OKANA is an on-site, 6,000 sq. ft, multi-room, multi-sensory escape from real life.

Join us for individual services, choose from incredible treatment packages,
or customize every detail for your own perfect, personalized experience.

Perfect for overnight guests but available to the general public, The Spa at OKANA offers elegant and elevated
services to make any day exceptional. And with special pricing and packages available for couples, brides, and
bridal or bachelorette parties, The Spa at OKANA makes a special addition to an already special occasion.



AMPHITHEATERS
AND LAWN

The landscaped amphitheaters — one facing
the Oklahoma River and another facing the
OKANA Lagoon — and their accompanying
event lawn will provide an idyllic venue for
outdoor events. The amphitheaters will serve
as public amenities.

The amphitheaters will feature two open-air
stages. These venues will complement the First
Americans Museum's programming, bringing
musical artists, festivals, and theatrical
performances for museum and resort guests to
enjoy.

E—

FIRST AMERICANS
RETAIL ART GALLERY

Guests can learn about the rich culture of First
Americans at Exhibit C Gallery, a 10,000 sq. ft.
First Americans retail art gallery set to also
open in 2025.

The reimagined First Americans retail art gallery
will feature a multi-use gallery space and up to
seven rental art studios for First American
artists. The gallery space will work
collaboratively to partner with FAM to
complement the programs and activities
already at the museum.




MAKE YOUR NEXT EVENT ICONIC

MORE INFORMATION

groupsales@okanaresort.com | 572.228.4043
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639 FIRST AMERICANS BLVD, OKC, OK 73129
OKANARESORT.COM


https://www.okanaresort.com/groups-events/

